
QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

FAR No. 5

As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2020
Department

Agency

Operating Unit

Organization Code

Fund Cluster 05 - Internally Generated Funds

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Cagayan State University

< not applicable >

08 022 0000000

:

:

:

:

:

Classsification/Sources of Revenue
and Other Receipts

21

Total

4

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

6

4th Quarter
Ending
Dec. 31

5 7 8=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

3rd Quarter
Ending

Sept. 30

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

9

Remittance to
BTr

10

Deposited with
AGDB

11=(9+10)

TOTAL

13=(12/3)

%Amount

12=(8-3)

UACS CODE

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date Variance
REVENUE
TARGET
(Annual)
per BESF

3 14

Remarks

Internally Generated Funds 6,780,546.00 30,439,474.770.0023,658,928.77 0.00 0.000.00 0 %0.00 30,439,474.77 0.00

Revenue Collections 6,780,546.00 30,439,474.770.0023,658,928.77 0.00 0.000.00 0 %0.00 30,439,474.77 0.00

Cash Revenue 6,780,546.00 18,610,011.000.0011,829,465.00 0.00 0.000.00 0 %0.00 18,610,011.00 0.00

Non-Tax 11,829,465.000.00 18,610,011.00 18,610,011.00 0 %0.000.00 0.006,780,546.00 0.00 0.00

Tuition Fees 3,610,044.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020201001 0.00 0.005,636,987.00 5,636,987.002,026,943.00

Income Collected from Students 1,810,903.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020201002 0.00 0.004,572,410.00 4,572,410.002,761,507.00

Other School Fees 913,521.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020201099 0.00 0.001,582,251.00 1,582,251.00668,730.00

Other Business Income 446,078.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020299099 0.00 0.006,818,363.00 6,818,363.006,372,285.00

Cash Receipts 0.00 11,829,463.770.0011,829,463.77 0.00 0.000.00 0 %0.00 11,829,463.77 0.00

Non-Tax 11,829,463.770.00 11,829,463.77 11,829,463.77 0 %0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

Tuition Fees 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020201001 0.00 0.002,026,942.75 2,026,942.752,026,942.75

Income Collected from Students 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020201002 0.00 0.002,761,506.50 2,761,506.502,761,506.50

Other School Fees 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020201099 0.00 0.00668,730.00 668,730.00668,730.00

Rent/Lease Income 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020205000 0.00 0.00478,032.80 478,032.80478,032.80

Other Business Income 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020299099 0.00 0.005,894,251.72 5,894,251.725,894,251.72

TOTAL 0.00 30,439,474.770.006,780,546.00 0.00 0.00 0 %0.0023,658,928.77 30,439,474.770.00
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